
DECEMBERDECEMBER
GUIDE

Online @ 8pm

Wednesday 10th
December

Saturday 13th
December @ 2pm

Wednesday 3  & 10  Decemberrd th

Friday 12  th

December @ 6pm

Emmanuel - Saturdays - 9am - 9.30am via Zoom

Our Mission Partners in Africa - 3rd Dec - 8pm

Persecuted Christians - 8th & 22nd Dec - 11.45am

6  Dec @ 9:30am th

Saturday 13th 
December @ 5:30pm

F4, Emmanuel Centre, 
Rockhampton Rd, 
South Croydon, CR2 7AF

Starting Thursday 8  Jan at 7:30pmth

For more info or to sign up scan the QR code below.



PMAM
SUNDAY SERVICES * All-Age service + Holy Communion

7th

28th

14th

21st

THE KING JUDGES JERUSALEM + 
MARK 11:12-25

Jon Featherstone

CHRISTINGLE SERVICE:
LIGHT IN THE DARKNESS  *

ISAIAH 9:2, 6-7
Led by the Families Team

CAROLS IN CROYDON *
Meet at St Andrews

John Adams

SHINING LIKE STARS
Philippians 2:12-18
Jon Featherstone

CONTEMPORARY CAROLS
PHILIPPIANS 2: 2-11

John Adams

CONTEMPLATIVE 
CHRISTMAS: MARY’S SONG

Luke 1:46-55
Natasha Burt

CAROLS BY CANDLELIGHT
John 1:1-14

Jon Featherstone

NO EVENING SERVICE

FOOD 
FOR ALL

at 7:30pm10 AM

10 AM

11 AM

10 AM

6 PM

6 PM

6:30 PM

EVENING
PRAYER

at 8:15pm


