













Starting Thursday 8th Jan at 7:30pm

F4, Emmanuel Centre, Rockhampton Rd, South Croydon, CR2 7AF



For more info or to sign up scan the QR code below.





Wednesday 10th
December

Online @ 8pm

JOIN US TO PRAY FOR...

Emmanuel - Saturdays - 9am - 9.30am via Zoom

Our Mission Partners in Africa - 3rd Dec - 8pm

Persecuted Christians - 8th & 22nd Dec - 11.45am

For Zoom Links email: office@emmanuelcroydon.org.uk

	AM	PM	
7th	THE KING JUDGES JERUSALEM + MARK 11:12-25 Jon Featherstone 10 AM	CONTEMPORARY CAROLS PHILIPPIANS 2: 2-11 John Adams 6 PM	FOOD FOR ALL at 7:30pm
14th	CHRISTINGLE SERVICE: LIGHT IN THE DARKNESS * ISAIAH 9:2, 6-7 Led by the Families Team	CONTEMPLATIVE CHRISTMAS: MARY'S SONG Luke 1:46-55 Natasha Burt 6 PM	EVENING PRAYER at 8:15pm
21st	CAROLS IN CROYDON * Meet at St Andrews John Adams 11 AM	CAROLS BY CANDLELIGHT John 1:1-14 Jon Featherstone 6:30 PM	
28th	SHINING LIKE STARS Philippians 2:12-18 Jon Featherstone 10 AM	NO EVENING SERVICE	





CAN WE HELP?

If you need help or wish to discuss a pastoral matter in confidence please email the clergy or the pastoral team at care@emmanuelcroydon.org.uk



CAN WE PRAY FOR YOU?

If you would welcome prayer, please email prayer@emmanuelcroydon.org.uk Your prayer request will be forwarded to the Prayer Network, who will pray for you